

2019 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter

BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 8, 2019

Page: 1 of 1

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Sterling Quality Concrete, LLC 1990 E. Pleasant St. Springfield, OH 45503 Phone (937) 322-2440 Fax (937) 323-1082		A & B Asphalt Corporation 1780 Enon Road Springfield, OH 45502 Phone (937) 882-6954 Fax (937) 882-6957			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
202	Walks, Drives and Alleys Removed	30,920	S.F.	\$3.00	\$92,760.00	\$2.50	\$77,300.00	\$3.00	\$92,760.00		
202	Curb and Gutter Removed	3,900	L.F.	\$7.25	\$28,275.00	\$6.50	\$25,350.00	\$11.00	\$42,900.00		
203	Excavation, Not Including Embankment Construction	30	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00		
203	Embankment	15	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$51.00	\$765.00		
608	4" Concrete Walk	24,000	S.F.	\$4.75	\$114,000.00	\$4.00	\$96,000.00	\$5.25	\$126,000.00		
608	6" Concrete Walk	2,520	S.F.	\$6.00	\$15,120.00	\$5.25	\$13,230.00	\$6.00	\$15,120.00		
608	6" Concrete Drives and Alley Intersections	2,600	S.F.	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$5.25	\$13,650.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00		
608	8" Concrete Drives and Alley Intersections	1,550	S.F.	\$7.25	\$11,237.50	\$6.50	\$10,075.00	\$7.50	\$11,625.00		
608	Curb Ramps, Type B2, As Per Plan	25	Ea.	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00		
608	Curb Ramps, Type D, As Per Plan	25	Ea.	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00		
609	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B & C, Straight	2,700	L.F.	\$24.00	\$64,800.00	\$23.00	\$62,100.00	\$25.00	\$67,500.00		
609	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B & C, Radius	600	L.F.	\$24.00	\$14,400.00	\$23.00	\$13,800.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00		
609	Curb, Type A, Straight	300	L.F.	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00		
609	Curb, Type A, Radius	300	L.F.	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00		
653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	37	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$2,220.00	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$107.00	\$3,959.00		
659	Seeding and Mulching	120	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00		
S-2*	Spouting Under Sidewalk	60	L.F.	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$2.00	\$120.00		
GRAND TOTAL					\$388,437.50	\$338,370.00	\$418,029.00	\$0.00			